Boston University Perkins Telescope Observatory - Observing Schedule - 2024 Quarter 2 v1.2
Dates are calendar dates in Mountain Standard Time. Observing night begins on highlighted day and ends the following morning.

April

Instrument

PRISM

Mimir

NCAT

13 |1 14 | 15| 16 | 17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Eng./Main.

Moon Ph.

May

Instrument

Mimir

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Eng./Main.

Moon Ph.

Instrument

Mimir

Eng./Main.
Moon Ph. G
Key: Weekend Blazars (Jorstad & Marscher) Instrument change: PRISM -> Mimir

KR

1st Half remote requested

New Moon (0% lunar illumination)
1st or 3rd Quarter (50% lunar ill.)
Full Moon (100% lunar ill.)

WDs (Guidry & Hermes)
FCAD student trip (Vrijmoet+)
AS 441 (Hermes)

NCAT (Clemens & Meli)
Clemens

Instrument change: Mimir->PRISM
LN2 delivery

OM Unvailable




